page 1 of 3
Atto DC 3I is a DC transducer – energy analyzer, equipped with an extremely versatile and
accurate microprocessor. Designed to  be to measure simultaneously three strings of a
photovoltaic plant. Measures: voltage, current, powers and energies, max. and min. voltage, max.
current. Three 60mV or 100mV inputs per shunt.
Atto DC 3I is a DC transducer – energy analyzer, equipped with an extremely versatile and
accurate microprocessor. Designed to  be to measure simultaneously three strings of a
photovoltaic plant. Measures: voltage, current, powers and energies, max. and min. voltage, max.

Dimensions:  ..................................................70 x 90 x 58 mm
Mounting   .................................................... on DIN rail
How to order
 Type Code
ATTO D4 DC 3I RS485 230-240V ..................... PFA7481-02
ATTO D4 DC 3I RS485 230-240V 1DI 2DO....... PFA7481-12
ATTO D4 DC 3I RS485 230-240V 2DI 1RO....... PFA7481-22
ATTO D4 DC 3I RS485 230-240V 1DI 2DO
SELF POWERED...............................................PFA7481-E2
ATTO D4 DC 3I other versions available on request
VOLTAGE DIVIDER D2 DC 900V/300V .. ........ PFAQ280-00
ATTO D4 DC ECOALARM RS485 900V/300V .PFAT401-02
SHUNT 10A 60mV WITH SOCKET .................PFARQ70010
SHUNT 25A 60mV WITH SOCKET .................PFARQ70025
SHUNT 50A 60mV ............................................PFAR070050
SHUNT 100A 60mV ..........................................PFAR070100
SHUNT – other versions on request
 Electrex is a brand of Akse srl
 Via Aldo Moro, 39 - 42124 Reggio Emilia (RE) - Italy